OCTAVIA TOTE SMALL (E) OCHRE 42022210 NOS 1 462.000 462.00 

TOTAL 16 10,097.47 

Round Off  

HSN Qty Taxable CGST SGST IGST Total Amount

CODE Amount(Rs.) Rate% Amount
(Rs.)

Rate% Amount
(Rs.)

Rate% Amount (Rs.) (Rs.)

42022210 16 10,097.47 10,097.47 

16 10,097.47 10,097.47 

TOTAL AMOUNT (In Words) :RUPEES TEN THOUSAND NINETY SEVEN & PAISE FORTY SEVEN ONLY

REMARK :
Send Bank Payments to :
Bank Name: AXIS BANK     Branch: FORT#     Account No : 9291VCHN44     IFSC Code:UTIB0CCH274#
Bank Address Details: JEEVAN PRAKASH BUILDING, GROUND FLOOR, SIR PHIROZSHAH MEHTA RD, FORT, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 400001